10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Administrator

Fire Communications Supervisor
Communications Manager
Senior Gis Analyst

Fire Communications Dispatcher
Fire Communications Dispatcher
Fire Communications Supervisor
Fire Communications Supervisor
Senior It Specialist

Fire Communications Dispatcher
Budget Manager

Fire Communications Dispatcher
Fire Communications Dispatcher
Fire Communications Supervisor
Accounting And Administrative
Manager

Fire Communications Dispatcher

Fire Communications Dispatcher

Fire Communications Dispatcher

Other Positions Held Special District

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

Department

Management

Operations

Management

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Management

Operations

Operations

Operations

Management

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$160,033

$142,194

$107,789

$106,016

$103,901

$103,350

$99,263

$98,124

$97,917

$94,987

$93,351

$92,596

$90,802

$88,329

$87,004

$86,249

$84,190

$83,922



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

It Specialist

Fire Communications Dispatcher

Fire Communications Dispatcher

Gis Specialist

Fire Communications Dispatcher

Fire Communications Dispatcher

Fire Communications Dispatcher

Fire Communications Dispatcher

Financial Administrative Assistant

It Specialist

Fire Communications Dispatcher

Fire Communications Dispatcher

Fire Communications Dispatcher

Fire Communications Dispatcher

Financial Administrative Assistant

It Technician Part-Time

It Technician Part-Time

Director

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Governing Body

$82,844

$78,549

$76,789

$59,814

$51,891

$42,018

$38,263

$36,848

$36,056

$26,173

$20,273

$16,862

$14,360

$9,248

$2,937

$2,568

$1,876

$200



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

North County Dispatch Joint
Powers Authority

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

$150

$100

$100

$50

$0

$0

$0

$0



