	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Administrator		North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Management	\$160,033
2.	Fire Communications Supervisor		North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$142,194
3.	Communications Manager		North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Management	\$107,789
4.	Senior Gis Analyst		North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	lt	\$106,016
5.	Fire Communications Dispatcher		North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$103,901
6.	Fire Communications Dispatcher		North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$103,350
7.	Fire Communications Supervisor		North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$99,263
8.	Fire Communications Supervisor		North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$98,124
9.	Senior It Specialist		North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	It	\$97,917
10.	Fire Communications Dispatcher		North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$94,987
11.	Budget Manager		North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Management	\$93,351
12.	Fire Communications Dispatcher		North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$92,596
13.	Fire Communications Dispatcher		North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$90,802
14.	Fire Communications Supervisor		North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$88,329
15.	Accounting And Administrative Manager		North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Management	\$87,004
16.	Fire Communications Dispatcher		North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$86,249
17.	Fire Communications Dispatcher		North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$84,190
18.	Fire Communications Dispatcher		North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$83,922

19.	It Specialist	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	It	\$82,844
20.	Fire Communications Dispatcher	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$78,549
21.	Fire Communications Dispatcher	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$76,789
22.	Gis Specialist	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	It	\$59,814
23.	Fire Communications Dispatcher	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$51,891
24.	Fire Communications Dispatcher	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$42,018
25.	Fire Communications Dispatcher	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$38,263
26.	Fire Communications Dispatcher	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$36,848
27.	Financial Administrative Assistant	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$36,056
28.	It Specialist	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	It	\$26,173
29.	Fire Communications Dispatcher	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$20,273
30.	Fire Communications Dispatcher	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$16,862
31.	Fire Communications Dispatcher	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$14,360
32.	Fire Communications Dispatcher	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$9,248
33.	Financial Administrative Assistant	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$2,937
34.	It Technician Part-Time	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	It	\$2,568
35.	It Technician Part-Time	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	It	\$1,876
36.	Director	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Governing Body	\$200

37.	Director	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Governing Body	\$150
38.	Director	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Governing Body	\$100
39.	Director	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Governing Body	\$100
40.	Director	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Governing Body	\$50
41.	Director	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Governing Body	\$0
42.	Director	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Governing Body	\$0
43.	Director	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Governing Body	\$0
44.	Director	North County Dispatch Joint Powers Authority	Governing Body	\$0